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Highlights of Roundtable

Date of holding — November 07, 2024

Time of holding — 10.00 — 13.00

Venue — Irpin, 31 Universytetska Str., State Tax University, Department of Foreign
Languages

Welcome:

I. Kantsur, PhD, associate professor, Deputy Dean for Scientific Work of the
Faculty of Social and Humanitarian Technologies, Sports and Rehabilitation

L. Onuchak, PhD, associate professor, Deputy Head of the Department of Foreign
Languages

Closing Remarks: L. Volkova, PhD, associate professor, Acting Head of the
Department of Foreign Languages

Moderators: Oleksandr Bohomolnyi and Oleksandr Dolmatov, Faculty of
Finance and Digital Technologies

Time limit:
Students’ presentations — up to 5 min;
discussion or questions — up to 3 min.

Participants:

1. Yevhen Kozlov Overview of the current status of
harmonization of Ukrainian tax legislation
with the requirements of EU Directives,
Language advisor: L. Onuchak

2. Alona Muravska Harmonization of Ukrainian legislation with
EU standards,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

3. Yuliia Rudenko Ukraine's recovery is the largest economic
project in Europe,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

4. Oleksandr Nikolenko The role of European integration processes
in the post-war reconstruction of Ukraine:
economic perspectives,

Language advisor: L. Onuchak



5. Anastasiia Havryshchuk

6. Dmytro Movenko

7. Andrii Harashchenko

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Anton Lashchenko

Artem Babanskyi

Dmytro Korol

Oleksandra Vikhrova

Maxym Firsov

Oleksandr Tereshchenko

Oleksandr Dolmatov

Pavlo Pintsura

Olha Moroz

Euro-Atlantic integration as a guarantee of
Ukraine's security,
Language advisor: A. Savchenko

Challenges of Ukraine's integration into the
European space,
Language advisor: 1. Vyhovskyi

Prospects for Ukraine's accession to the
European Union,
Language advisor: L. Onuchak

Innovative trends of the modern socio-
economic environment,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Attracting foreign investment to Ukraine:
improving the business climate,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

General trends of European and Euro-
Atlantic integration of Ukraine,
Language advisor: 1. Vyhovskyi

Ensuring European and Euro-Atlantic
development of Ukraine,
Language advisor: T. Ruzhenska

Deepening Ukraine's cooperation with
NATO: security implications,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

E-Governance in Ukraine. a path to
European standards,
Language advisor: L. Onuchak

Economic aspects of Ukraine's integration
into the European Union,
Language advisor: L. Onuchak

Economic EU-integration of Ukraine during
the war,
Language advisor: A. Savchenko

Prospects for the development of accounting
and financial reporting in the context of
integration changes,



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

Daria Kolomiyets

Valeriia Koleva

Oleksandra Baikova

Oles Lahovskyi

Oleksandr Bohomolnyi

Elizaveta Vasiliuk

Bohdan Rylskyi

Yeva Leim

Karyna Didkivska

Mariia Mitla

Language advisor: T. Ruzhenska

Einfluss der europdischen Werte auf die
politische und soziale Transformation der

Ukraine
Sprachbereter: O. Honchar

Prospects for the development of the national
accounting system in the context of European
integration processes,

Language advisor: T. Ruzhenska

The accounting system of Switzerland as EU
model
Language advisor: A. Savchenko

European integration of Ukraine from
programmers’ perspective,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Innovative technologies and digital
transformation: accelerating Ukraine's path
to European and Euro-Atlantic integration,
Language advisor: L. Onuchak

Euro-Atlantische Integration der

Ukraine: die rolle der NATO bei der
Gewdbhrleistung der Sicherheit
Sprachbereter: O. Honchar

The role of international support in the
European integration of Ukraine: an in-
depth analysis

Language advisor: 1. Vyhovskyi

Innovations in the banking sector,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Digital transformation of Ukraine's financial
Sector,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Modern trends in digital design as an
element of the FEuropean integration of
Ukraine,

Language advisor: A. Chorna



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

3S.

36.

37.

Alina Kochubey

Karyna Tarasuk

Vladyslav Panchenko

Vitaliy Veres

Yevhenii Sandulov

Yelyzaveta Dymura

Valentyn Bovsoniuk

Dariia-Mariia Kushchyk

Zlata Slavinska

Vitalina Petrenko

Oleksandra Pozur

Modern research in bioengineering and
biotechnology as a part of the European
integration of Ukraine,

Language advisor: A. Chorna

Euro-Atlantic integration of Ukraine as
direction of modern state policy,
Language advisor: 1. Vyhovskyi

Al as one of instruments of Ukraine Euro-
Atlantic integration,
Language advisor: A. Chorna

Al utilization for customer support in
governmental institutions,
Language advisor: A. Chorna

Development of transport and logistics
system of Ukraine nowadays,
Language advisor: A. Savchenko

Promoting European educational standards
in Ukraine,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

The value of law enforcement agencies in

the European and Euro-Atlantic integration
of Ukraine,

Language advisor: T. Ruzhenska

Human rights protection and

implementation of EU standards - education
and culture,

Language advisor: L. Volkova

Improving healthcare systems and access to
quality care,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Developing a European mindset: values and
attitudes,
Language advisor: L. Volkova

Addressing social issues and promoting
well-being in Ukrainian society,
Language advisor: L. Volkova



38. Angelina Zholobova

39. Alina Levashova

40. Sofiia Hryshchuk

41. Diana Margarian

Promoting gender equality and combating
discrimination,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

Building a culture of tolerance and respect
for diversity,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

Preserving Ukrainian cultural heritage in
the context of European integration,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko

Human rights protection and
implementation of EU standards,
Language advisor: L. Vdovenko





